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2018 Winter Competition Calendar 

JANUARY    
Monday 1 January Winter Competition Registration Open 
FEBRUARY   
Saturday 18 February Winter Competition Sign on Day 
 28 February  Winter Competition Player Registrations Close 
MARCH   
 30 Mar - 2 April Easter Long Weekend 
APRIL   
Tuesday 4 - 15 April Commonwealth Games Gold Coast 
 14 - 29 April School Holidays 
MAY   
Saturday 5 May Winter Competition Round 1 
Saturday 12 May Winter Competition Round 2 
Saturday 19 May Winter Competition Round 3 
Saturday 26 May Winter Competition Round 4 
JUNE   
Saturday 2 June Winter Competition Round 5 
 9 - 11 June Long Weekend 
Saturday 16 June Winter Competition Round 6 
Saturday 23 June Winter Competition Round 7 
Saturday 30 June Winter Competition Round 8 
JULY   
 7 - 22 July School Holidays 
Saturday 21 July Winter Competition Round 9 (NOTE: school holidays) 
Saturday 28 July Winter Competition Round 10 
AUGUST   
Saturday 4 August Winter Competition Round 11 
Saturday 11 August Winter Competition Round 12 
Sunday 12 August Ballina All Age Carnival 
Saturday 18 August Winter Competition Round 13 
Saturday 25 August Winter Competition Round 14 
SEPTEMBER   
Saturday 1 September Winter Competition Round 15 
Saturday 8 September Winter Competition Semi Finals 
Sunday 9 September Winter Competition Finals 
Saturday 15 September Winter Competition Grand Finals 
Saturday 22 September Wet Weather Spare 
 29 Sep - 14 Oct School Holidays 
 


